JAGRUP SINGH

Address: S/O NAHAR SINGH AKALGARH
Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141104

Mobile: 91-9465646576

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: ANNPS2685M Status:

Date of Birth 10/04/1953 Residential Status:
Father's Name: NAHAR SINGH Gender:

Bank A/C no.: 916010020306574 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Less: Taxes Paid TDS

Refund

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

Employer 1: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Employer 2: INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK REGIONAL OFFICE CHENNAI NON
Salaryu/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Total Salary
Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
AXIS BANK LIMITED - 920010072458053
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000055062240454
Interest Income from Deposits

Rounded off from 6,94,958 as per

AY 2024-2025

Individual
Resident

Male
UTIB0000280
703361438494

5,84,047
1,10,911
6,94,958
0

6,94,960

-9,551
9,550

3,22,006
3,22,006

3,12,041
3,12,041

6,34,047
50,000
50,000

5,84,047

435
337
98
1,10,476



INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000000833 19,494

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000000148 10,201
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704511500603 20,208
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704511500814 14,844
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000003720 9,574
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000004808 11,286
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000002539 4,234
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000001676 5,670
AXIS BANK LIMITED - 922040081615761 14,965
Total 1,10,911

Income Tax

Total Income 6,94,960
Basic Exemption 3,00,000
Income Tax 24,496
Rebate u/s 87A 24,496
Tax after rebate 0
Tax Paid -9,551
TDS 9,551
Refund 9,550

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab Rate Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh 0% 0
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5% 15,000
6 lakh to 9 lakh 10% 9,496
Total 24,496
Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income, TCS)

TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Tax
Chargeable Deducted
ALDP00686A PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 3,22,006
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK REGIONAL OFFICE
CHEIO0540B CHENNAI NON 3,12,041
TDS on Non Salary Income
Brought TDS Income For
Name Tan ;rrf’g)en:); De;{i:::ed Forward Amount | Which TDS Balance
TDS Claimed Paid
INDIAN Other
OVERSEAS JLDIOO396E 2023 9,551 95,511 0
BANK Sources

TCS



Brought TCS

Deducted Expenditure For

Name Tan Year Forward Am_ount Which TCS Paid Balance
TCS Claimed
INDIAN OVERSEAS
BANK ANNA SALAI CHEIO0096F 2023 0 5,79,310 0
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 UTIB0000280 AXIS BANK 916010020306574
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For JAGRUP SINGH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



