JAGRUP SINGH

AY 2024-2025

Address: S/O NAHAR SINGH AKALGARH Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141104 Mobile: 91-9465646576 E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	ANNPS2685M	Status:	Individua	1
Date of Birth	10/04/1953	Residential Status:	Resident	.1
Father's Name:	NAHAR SINGH	Gender:	Male	
Bank A/C no.:	916010020306574	IFSC code:	UTIB000	0280
E-Filing Status:	E-Filed	Aadhaar Card Number:	7033614	
Selected tax regime	New Regime			
	Tax Summary	(Amount in 'Rs')		
Salary				5,84,047
Other Sources				1,10,911
Gross Total Income				6,94,958
Less: Total Deductions				0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 6,94,958 as per Section 288A		6,94,960
Less: Taxes Paid		TDS		- 9,551
Refund				9,550
Taxes are applicable as p Please refer Annexure f	-			,
	Salary	Income		
Employer 1: PRINCIPA	L C D A PENSIONS ALLAH	IABAD		
Salary u/s 17(1)			3,22,006	
Net Salary				3,22,006
Employer 2: INDIAN O	VERSEAS BANK REGIONA	AL OFFICE CHENNAI NON		
Salary u/s 17(1)			3,12,041	
Net Salary				3,12,041
Total Salary				6,34,047
Less: Deduction u/s 16				50,000
Standard Deduction	n u/s 16(ia)		50,000	·
Total Taxable Salary				5,84,047
	Other	Income		
Interest Income from Sa	ving Account			435
) - 920010072458053		337	
STATE BANK OF INI	DIA - 0000005506224045	4	98	
Interest Income from De	eposits			1,10,476

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 17270400000833		19,494	
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000000148		10,201	
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704511500603		20,208	
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704511500814		14,844	
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000003720		9,574	
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000004808		11,286	
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000002539		4,234	
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK - 172704000001676		5,670	
AXIS BANK LIMITED - 922040081615761		14,965	
Total			1,10,911
Income Tax			
Total Income			6,94,960
Basic Exemption			3,00,000
Income Tax			24,496
Rebate u/s 87A			24,496
Tax after rebate			0
Tax Paid			-9,551
TDS	9,551		
Refund			9,550

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	15,000
6 lakh to 9 lakh	10%	9,496
Total		24,496

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income, TCS)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	3,22,006	
CHEI00540B	INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK REGIONAL OFFICE CHENNAI NON	3,12,041	

TDS on Non Salary Income

Name	Tan	Type of Income	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TDS	TDS Amount Claimed	Income For Which TDS Paid	Balance
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK	JLDI00396E	Other Sources	2023		9,551	95,511	0

Name	Tan	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TCS	TCS Amount Claimed	Expenditure For Which TCS Paid	Balance
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK ANNA SALAI	CHE100096F	2023		0	5,79,310	0
BANK ANNA SALAI					-, -,	

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	UTIB0000280	AXIS BANK	916010020306574

Signature

Prepared by TAX INDIA

For JAGRUP SINGH

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)